

ITEM NO.814

COURT NO.1

SECTION PIL-W

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 230/2001

M.K. BALAKRISHNAN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA MINISTRY OF ENVIRONMENT,
FOREST AND CLIMATE CHANGE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

W.P. (C) No. 539/2017 (PIL-W)
(FOR APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS)

Date : 29-08-2017 This petition was orally mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Naresh Kumar, AOR
Ms. Shobha, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mishra Saurabh, AOR
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, AOR
Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli, AOR
Mr. Sanjay Kumar Visen, AOR
Mr. G. Prakash, AOR
Mr. D. Bharathi Reddy, AOR
Mr. K. Enatoli Sema, AOR
Mr. Abhishek Chaudhary, AOR
Mr. A. Venayagam Balan, AOR
Mr. Shuvodeep Roy, AOR
Mr. G. Indira, AOR
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, AOR
Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, AOR
Mr. Sibho Sankar Mishra, AOR
Mr. P. V. Dinesh, AOR
Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, AOR
Mr. Arputham Aruna And Co, AOR
Mr. R. Nedumaran, AOR
Mr. Anil Kumar Jha, AOR
Mr. V.G. Pragasam, AOR

Mr. S. Chandra Shekhar, AOR
Mr. Naresh K. Sharma, AOR
Mr. R. Ayyam Perumal, AOR
Ms. Hemantika Wahi, AOR
Mr. Milind Kumar, AOR
Mr. Sumita Hazarika, AOR
Mr. Anil Shrivastav, AOR
Mr. Gopal Singh, AOR
Mr. Kunal Verma, AOR
Mr. B. Balaji, AOR
Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran, AOR
Mr. R. D. Upadhyay, AOR
Mr. Shiv Sagar Tiwari, AOR
Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh, AOR
Mr. Sunil Fernandes, AOR
Mr. Uttara Babbar, AOR
Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, AOR
Ms. Supriya Juneja, AOR
Mr. Rohit K. Singh, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On being mentioned, the matter is taken on Board.

List the matter on 30.08.2017 before the appropriate
Bench.

(Gulshan Kumar Arora)
Court Master

(H.S. Parasher)
Assistant Registrar