

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE

Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 230/2001

M.K. BALAKRISHNAN . &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA MINISTRY OF ENVIRONMENT, FOREST AND CLIMATE CHANGE &  
ORS. Respondent(s)

Date : 26-11-2018 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Naresh Kumar, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mishra Saurabh, AOR  
Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR  
Mr. Sanjay Kumar Visen, AOR  
Ms. Priyanka Prakash, Adv.  
Mr. Jishnu M.L., Adv.  
Ms. Beena Prakash, Adv.  
Mr. G. Prakash, AOR  
Ms. Vidyottma, Adv.  
Ms. Gitanjali N. Sharma, Adv.  
Mrs. D. Bharathi Reddy, AOR  
Ms. K. Enatoli Sema, AOR  
Mr. Abhishek Chaudhary, AOR  
Mr. A. Venayagam Balan, AOR  
Mr. Shuvodeep Roy, AOR  
Mr. K.V. Jagdishvaran, Adv.  
Ms. G. Indira, AOR  
Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, AOR  
Mr. Sibbo Sankar Mishra, AOR  
Mr. P. V. Dinesh, AOR  
Mr. K.V. Khar Lyngdoh, Adv.  
Mr. Deniel Stone Lyngdoh, Adv.  
Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, AOR  
Ms. Aruna Mathur, AOR  
Ms. Anuradha Arputham, Adv.  
M/S. Arputham Aruna And Co, AOR  
Mr. R. Nedumaran, AOR  
Mr. Anil Kumar Jha, AOR  
Mr. V. G. Pragasam, AOR  
Mr. R. Ayyam Perumal, AOR

Ms. Parul Luthra, Adv.  
Ms. Hemantika Wahi, AOR  
Ms. Uttara Babbar, AOR  
Ms. Varsha Poddar, Adv.  
Mr. Jai Dehadraj, Adv.  
Mr. S.S. Rebello, Adv.  
Ms. Shivangini Gupta, Adv.  
Ms. Supriya Juneja, AOR  
Mr. Ujjwal Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Mojahid Karim Khan, Adv.  
Mr. M. Shoeb Alam, AOR  
Mr. Gopal Prasad, AOR  
Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, AOR  
Mr. Kunal Verma, AOR  
Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh, AOR  
Mr. Anil Shrivastav, AOR  
Mr. R. D. Upadhyay, AOR  
Mr. Milind Kumar, AOR  
Mr. B. Balaji, AOR  
Mr. Sunil Fernandes, AOR  
Mr. Gopal Singh, AOR  
Mr. Shiv Sagar Tiwari, AOR  
Ms. Sumita Hazarika, AOR  
Mr. Mudit Makhijani, Adv.  
Mr. Shikhar Garg, Adv.  
Mr. P. V. Yogeswaran, AOR  
Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, AOR  
Ms. Astha Sharma, Adv.  
Ms. Dimple Nagpal, Adv.  
M/S. Plr Chambers And Co., AOR  
Mr. Abhishek Raj, Adv.  
Mr. G.S. Makker, AOR  
Mr. Rituraj Biswas, Adv.  
Mr. Satyendra Kumar Srivastav, Adv.  
Mr. Anil Shrivastav, AOR  
Mr. Rituraj Biswas, Adv.  
Mr. Shuvodeep Roy, AOR  
Mrs. K. Enatoli Sema, Adv.  
Mr. Amit Kumar Singh, Adv.  
Mr. P. Venkat Reddy, Adv.  
Mr. Prashant Tyagi, Adv.  
M/s Venkat Palwai Law, AOR  
Mr. Rituraj Biswas, Adv.  
Mr. Somnath Banerjee, Adv.  
Mr. Shuvodeep Roy, AOR  
Mr. S. Partha Sarathi, Adv.  
Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, AOR  
Mr. S.K. Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Gopal Prasad, AOR  
Dr. Monika Gusain, AOR

Ms. Maibam Babina, Adv.  
Ms. Anupama Ngangom, Adv.  
Mr. Leishangthem Roshmani Kh, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Process as per order dated 18.7.2018.

ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE  
Registrar